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Anlage

Grube Ecke (Anfahrt uber Findlingstral3e Brachbach), 57555
Brachbach

m 01601779361

Sportwart/in
Keuchel, Markus
T 017661944342 markuskeuchel@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Stegmaier, Sabrina
T 02745 931886 sabrinastegmaier@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schrdder, Herbert
T 02745 8424 h-schroeder@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er) SG
MF: Manuel Béhmer
m 016094727563; manuel_boehmer1991@web.de
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Keuchel, Markus
Keuchel, Daniel
Rosenthal, Steffen
Stegmaier, Philip
Gerhardus, Marco
Schmidt, Stefan

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )
Bohmer, Manuel

Becher, Dennis

Neizert, Lars

Meinert, Julian

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )
Krah, Patrick

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )
Franz, Dirk

Neuhaus, Sascha
Scherer, Steffen

Pfeifer, Christian
Harnischmacher, Guido
Pees, Sascha

Nettelrodt, Jens

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )
Bender, Daniel

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )
Schuhen, Heiko

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )
Favaretto, Fabio

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18104013
19456024
18051075
18103463
18203957
18601698

19154026
17903254
18403878
18204013

18104021

18200980
18104050
19354433
17902615
17653284
19253924
16852348

18203919
16904793

19411439

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0

LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)
22 Favaretto, Gianni

(SG mit TC Druidenstein )

23 Nattmann, Phillip
24 Bonnen, Marcel
25 Schmidt, Tobias
26 Weber, Tobias

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
19155086 LK23,0

19253925 LK23,0
19659908 LK23,0
19074066 LK23,0
19074071 LK23,0

g GENERALI



